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BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
 FY2019-2020 

 

 

LIBRARY SITE PRIMARY REP SECONDARY REP 

GADSDEN STATE  

COMM COLLEGE 

Derrick Griffey Dorothy Burgess 

1001 George Wallace Drive 256-439-6833 256-549-8496 

P. O. Box 227  

Gadsden, AL   35902-0227 

DGriffey@gadsdenstate.edu DMBurgess@gadsdenstate.edu 

FAX > 256-549-8401   

  

NORTHEAST ALABAMA  

             COMM. COLLEGE 

Julia Everett Lori White 

P. O. Box 159  

Rainsville, AL   35986 

256-228-6001 ext. 2226 256-228-6001 ext. 2329 

                 FAX > 256-228-4350 EverettJ@nacc.edu White L@nacc.edu 

   

NORTHWEST  SHOALS  

             COMM COLLEGE 

Rachel Trapp Teresa Colvin 

P.O. Box 2545 256-331-6288 256-331-5285 

Muscle Shoals, AL   35662 Rachel.Trapp@nwscc.edu ColvinT@nwscc.edu 

 FAX > 256-331-5269   

   

SNEAD STATE  

             COMM COLLEGE 

John Miller Gary Bodine 

P. O. Drawer 734 256-840-4195                256-571-0638 

Boaz, AL   35957-0734 JMiller@snead.edu GBodine@snead.edu 

 FAX > 256-593-7180   

   

SCOTTSBORO PUBLIC Laura Pitts Pat Chandler 

1002 South Broad Street 256-574-4335           256-574-4335 

Scottsboro, AL   35768 LauraP@scottsboro.org PChandler@scottsboro.org 

 FAX > 256-259-4457  
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